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Acworth (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Ridge View Court

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 25 5:00pm ET

Lot

0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880

0881

0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894

Title

Dining Table- C

Dining Chairs- B

Wood Buffet - C

Wood ChinaHutch - C

Large Collection Of Legos - A

Microscopes - A

Dolls- A

Steam Mop And Vac - A

Microwave, Toast Master, And Fondue Set - B
Trombone - B

Wood Jewelry Cabinet - C

Rosetta Stone And Keyboard - A

Quilt Chest - C

Costume Jewelry, Sterling, Pearls And More - A
Pillows And Bed Linens - B

Seasona Decor And Porcelain - A

China, Glassware, Crystal, Porcelain, And
Books-B

Table Linens, Window Coverings, Towels &
More- A

Vintage Quilt And Lace Spread - A
Collection Of Silverware - A
Porcelain And Glass - B

Table Lamps- A

Bakeware, Cooking Ware, And Knives - B
Kitchen Decor - B

Vintage Sewing Machine - B
Mirrors- B

Bar Chairs- B

Wood Cart - B

Bunk Beds - B

Golf Clubs and Bags - B

White and Cork Boards - B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 3 7:15pm ET

Lot

0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908

Title

Roll Top Desk - B

Wood Bookcase - B

Wood Bookcase - B

Pro Form Treadmill - B

Vintage Chairs - B

Sofa- B

Patio Table and Chairs- B

Patio Chairs - B

Patio Chairs - B

Wood Desk - B

China- A

Lenox Wine Glasses - A

Wood and Mirror Room Divider - B
Howard Miller Clock And Wicker Decor - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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